01
Air Gripper (180° open / close type)
WHFR Series / Specification
Symbol
Product Feature
Inner structure and material of major parts
Example
Ordering Code
Acting type
Fluid
Operating pressure
Temperature °C
Lubrication
Cushion type
 Max.frequency
Repeatability
Gripping force
Open or close angle
Port size
Sensor switches
Bore size (mm) 16
Double acting
Air (to be filtered by 40 μ m filter element)
0.15~0.7MPa(21~100psi)(1.5~7.0bar)
-10~70
Cylinder: Not required; Gripper jaws: Lubricate grease
Bumper
60(c.p.m)
+0.2mm
1.10N.m
2520 3210
0.16N.m 0.55N.m
M5x0.8
DS1-H
1.10N.m 5.00N.m2.30N.m
WHFR 20
Model
Bore Size
Mounting type
WHFR:180° open / close air gripper
Blank:Mounting through
  tapped holes
N: Mounting through holes
(tapped in open/close
direction)
10: Ø10 mm
16: Ø16 mm
20: Ø20 mm
25: Ø25 mm
32: Ø32 mm
1.open/close type,simplity the gripping action.
2.A sheet metal is installed between the finger and
   body to reduce abrasion
   and extend the service life.
3.Dust proof is designed in the finger part,which is
applicable to special working enviroment.
4.All series are all attached with magnet.
5.Many mounting types to be choosed.
1 WHFR series are all attached with magnet.
1 The gripping force is the value when the operating pressure is 0.5MPa.
2 Sensor switch should be ordered additionally, please refer to P397 - 420 for detail
 of sensor switch.
NO. Item Material NO. Item Material
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
C clip
O-ring
Countersink